
  
 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

THE ACADEMY OF SCIENCE OF SOUTH AFRICA (ASSAf) INVITES EXPERIENCED 

SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: 

 

BID NO PROJECT DESCRIPTION BRIEFING SESSION  
CLOSING DATE 
AND TIME  

ASSAf/001/2020 

The Provision of External 
Audit Services for the 
Academy of Science of 
South Africa (ASSAf)  

An online non-compulsory briefing 
session will be facilitated via ZOOM 
on Wednesday, 14 October 2020 at 
10h00 

28 October 2020 
at 12:00 

 

Link to register for the information session: https://bit.ly/3ldGrlU  

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 
 Visit www.purcosa.co.za 
 Register as a supplier and create a user account. 
 Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s 

 
 
All tender proposals must be submitted in a sealed envelope bearing the tender number, tender 

description and closing date in hard copy format as well as electronic copy on a Memory Stick. The 

sealed envelope must be placed in the tender box at the address detailed below: 

PURCO SA Offices, Rosen Office Park, 8 Invicta Road, Erand Gardens X49, Midrand, 1682. 

Only Tender Documents received by due date will be considered! No exceptions will be made 

for late submissions. 

For queries regarding downloading of tender documents please contact Ms. Molemoshi Ramokolo at 

email address molemoshi.ramokolo@purcosa.co.za or alternatively at 011 545 0962. 

For general tender queries contact Mr. Tshepo Mampuru via email: Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za 

or alternatively at 011 545 0950.  

https://bit.ly/3ldGrlU
http://www.purcosa.co.za/
mailto:molemoshi.ramokolo@purcosa.co.za
mailto:Tshepo.mampuru@purcosa.co.za

